
Light Gun

Place Competitor Score X Place Group Place Score X Group

1st Tony Rogers 48.0 0 1st 3.217 1st 48.0 0 5.214

2nd JC Jarrel 48.0 0 2nd 4.812 2nd 48.0 0 5.551

3rd Chris Dunlap 46.5 1 3rd 5.214 3rd 46.5 1 6.195

4th James Eazor 46.5 1 4th 5.551 4th 46.5 1 6.584

5th Jamie Loggins 46.5 0 5th 6.195 5th 38.0 0 3.217

6th 45.0 0 7.477

1st John Ruppert 50 0 1st 3.073 7th 46.5 0 8.006

2nd Tony Rogers 50 0 2nd 3.280 8th 37.0 0 4.812

3rd JC Jarrel 49 0 3rd 3.360 9th 46.0 1 10.033

10th 42.5 0 7.608

Score X Group S Rank G Rank Score X Group S Rank G Rank Score X Group

Curt Landrum Y 1  43 9.042 7 6 44 13.101 7 7 43.5 0 11.072

Dan Suttle Y 2  43 6.636 6 3 45 11.552 6 6 44.0 0 9.094

Chris Dunlap Y 3  48 1 8.901 2 5 45 3.489 4 1 46.5 1 6.195

Ken House Y 4  47 1 9.148 4 7 45 10.917 5 5 46.0 1 10.033

James Eazor Y 5  47 1 5.094 3 2 46 8.074 3 4 46.5 1 6.584

JC Jarrel Y 6  49 3.280 1 1 47 7.822 2 3 48.0 0 5.551

Henry Brewer Y 7  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

Tony Rogers Y 8  46 6.836 5 4 50 3.591 1 2 48.0 0 5.214

 N 9  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 10  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 11  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 12  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 13  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 14  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 15  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 16  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 17  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 18  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 19  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 20  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

Paul Anderson Y 1  30 11.210 7 6 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

Anthony Thomas Y 2  43 11.738 5 7 32 9.239 6 6 37.5 0 10.489

Logan Loudon Y 3  35 5.106 6 3 39 4.518 5 2 37.0 0 4.812

Bob Steelman Y 4  44 7.352 4 4 41 7.864 3 5 42.5 0 7.608

Jamie Loggins Y 5  47 8.882 3 5 46 7.130 1 3 46.5 0 8.006

Mike McWhorter Y 6  DQ DQ DQ DQ 44 7.243 2 4 DQ 0 DQ

John Ruppert Y 7  50 3.073 1 1 26 3.360 7 1 38.0 0 3.217

Benny Steelman Y 8  49 4.885 2 2 41 10.069 4 7 45.0 0 7.477

 N 9  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 10  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 11  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 12  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 13  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 14  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 15  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 16  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 17  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 18  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 19  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 20  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

IBS 1000 Yard Match #6 LG HG
White Horse Range, Philippi WV

July 9, 2022
Light Gun Score Sheet

Score Agg Group Agg Overall
Competitor Competitor

John Ruppert Tony Rogers
Logan Loudon JC Jarrel
Tony Rogers Chris Dunlap

JC Jarrel James Eazor
Chris Dunlap John Ruppert

JC Jarrel Logan Loudon
John Ruppert Ken House

Bob Steelman

Best Target Score Best Target Group Benny Steelman
John Ruppert Jamie Loggins
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Heavy Gun

Place Competitor Score X Place Group Place Score X Group

1st JC Jarrel 95.5 4 1st 7.468 1st 95.5 4 8.792

2nd Jamie Loggins 89.5 1 2nd 7.947 2nd 89.0 0 8.460

3rd James Eazor 89.5 0 3rd 8.460 3rd 80.5 2 7.468

4th Tony Rogers 89.0 0 4th 8.792 4th 82.0 2 7.947

5th Bob Steelman 88.0 1 5th 9.434 5th 89.5 1 12.033

6th 88.0 1 11.035

1st JC Jarrel 97 4 1st 6.646 7th 89.5 0 12.036

2nd Benny Steelman 97 2 2nd 7.341 8th 77.0 0 9.434

3rd James Eazor 97 0 3rd 7.556 9th #N/A #N/A #N/A

10th #N/A #N/A #N/A

Score X Group S Rank G Rank Score X Group S Rank G Rank Score X Group

 N 1  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 2  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

Chris Dunlap Y 3  73 12.852 5 5 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

Ken House Y 4  89 7.569 4 2 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

James Eazor Y 5  97 12.234 1 4 82 11.837 3 3 89.5 0 12.036

JC Jarrel Y 6  94 8.203 2 3 97 4 9.380 1 2 95.5 4 8.792

Henry Brewer Y 7  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

Tony Rogers Y 8  91 7.556 3 1 87 9.364 2 1 89.0 0 8.460

 N 9  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 10  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 11  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 12  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 13  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 14  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 15  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 16  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 17  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 18  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 19  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 20  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 1  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 2  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 3  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

Bob Steelman Y 4  91 1 11.042 3 4 85 11.028 2 5 88.0 1 11.035

Jamie Loggins Y 5  90 14.075 4 5 89 1 9.990 1 3 89.5 1 12.033

Mike McWhorter Y 6  93 2 8.290 2 2 68 6.646 4 1 80.5 2 7.468

John Ruppert Y 7  79 8.657 5 3 75 10.211 3 4 77.0 0 9.434

Benny Steelman Y 8  97 2 7.341 1 1 67 8.553 5 2 82.0 2 7.947

 N 9  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 10  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 11  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 12  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 13  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 14  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 15  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 16  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 17  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 18  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 19  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 20  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

IBS 1000 Yard Match #6 LG HG
White Horse Range, Philippi WV

July 9, 2022
Heavy Gun Score Sheet

Score Agg Group Agg Overall
Competitor Competitor

Mike McWhorter JC Jarrel
Benny Steelman Tony Rogers

Tony Rogers Mike McWhorter
JC Jarrel Benny Steelman

John Ruppert Jamie Loggins

Benny Steelman John Ruppert
Tony Rogers #N/A

#N/A

Best Target Score Best Target Group Bob Steelman
Mike McWhorter James Eazor
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Place Competitor Score X Place Group Place Score X Group

1st JC Jarrel 71.8 4 1st 6.325 1st 68.5 0 6.837

2nd Tony Rogers 68.5 0 2nd 6.837 2nd 71.8 4 7.171

3rd James Eazor 68.0 1 3rd 7.171 3rd 68.0 1 9.310

4th Jamie Loggins 68.0 1 4th 7.712 4th 63.5 2 7.712

5th Bob Steelman 65.3 1 5th 9.310 5th 68.0 1 10.019

6th 57.5 0 6.325

1st James Eazor 97 DQ 1st 3.073 7th 65.3 1 9.322

8th #N/A #N/A #N/A

9th #N/A #N/A #N/A

10th #N/A #N/A #N/A

Curt Landrum N 1  DQ DQ

Dan Suttle N 2  DQ DQ

Chris Dunlap Y 3  6.195 DQ DQ 46.5 DQ DQ 1 5 3 DQ DQ

Ken House Y 4  10.033 DQ DQ 46.0 DQ DQ 1 11 6 DQ DQ

James Eazor Y 5  6.584 12.036 9.310 5 46.5 89.5 68.0 3 1 6 4 8 3

JC Jarrel Y 6  5.551 8.792 7.171 3 48.0 95.5 71.8 1 4 4 2 4 1

Henry Brewer Y 7  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

Tony Rogers Y 8  5.214 8.460 6.837 2 48.0 89.0 68.5 2 0 3 1 3 4

 N 9  DQ DQ

 N 10  DQ DQ

 N 11  DQ DQ

 N 12  DQ DQ

 N 13  DQ DQ

 N 14  DQ DQ

 N 15  DQ DQ

 N 16  DQ DQ

 N 17  DQ DQ

 N 18  DQ DQ

 N 19  DQ DQ

 N 20  DQ DQ

Paul Anderson N 1  DQ DQ

Anthony Thomas N 2  DQ DQ

Logan Loudon N 3  DQ DQ

Bob Steelman Y 4  7.608 11.035 9.322 6 42.5 88.0 65.3 5 1 8 10 6 5

Jamie Loggins Y 5  8.006 12.033 10.019 7 46.5 89.5 68.0 4 1 9 5 7 2

Mike McWhorter Y 6  DQ 7.468 DQ DQ 80.5 DQ 2 DQ DQ 1 7

John Ruppert Y 7  3.217 9.434 6.325 1 38.0 77.0 57.5 7 0 1 11 5 8

Benny Steelman Y 8  7.477 7.947 7.712 4 45.0 82.0 63.5 6 2 7 7 2 6

 N 9  DQ DQ

 N 10  DQ DQ

 N 11  DQ DQ

 N 12  DQ DQ

 N 13  DQ DQ

 N 14  DQ DQ

 N 15  DQ DQ

 N 16  DQ DQ

 N 17  DQ DQ

 N 18  DQ DQ

 N 19  DQ DQ

 N 20  DQ DQ

IBS 1000 Yard Match #6 LG HG
White Horse Range, Philippi WV

July 9, 2022
Two Gun Summary

Score Agg Group Agg Overall
Competitor Competitor

John Ruppert Tony Rogers
Tony Rogers JC Jarrel

JC Jarrel James Eazor
Benny Steelman Benny Steelman

James Eazor Jamie Loggins

Best Target Score Best Target Group John Ruppert
John Ruppert Bob Steelman
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#N/A
#N/A
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Tac

Place Competitor Score X Place Group Place Score X Group

1st Dan Suttle w HGR2 42.0 0 1st 5.409 1st 46.5 1 5.409

2nd Tony Rogers w HGR246.5 1 2nd 8.010 2nd 42.0 0 8.010

3rd #N/A #N/A ### 3rd #N/A 3rd #N/A #N/A #N/A

4th #N/A #N/A ### 4th #N/A 4th #N/A #N/A #N/A

5th #N/A #N/A ### 5th #N/A 5th #N/A #N/A #N/A

6th #N/A #N/A #N/A

1st Tony Rogers w HGR2 49 1 1st 4.845 7th #N/A #N/A #N/A

2nd Dan Suttle w HGR2 46 0 2nd 5.973 8th #N/A #N/A #N/A

3rd Tony Rogers w HGR2 44 0 3rd 7.218 9th #N/A #N/A #N/A

10th #N/A #N/A #N/A

Score X Group S Rank G Rank Score X Group S Rank G Rank Score X Group

 N 1  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 2  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 3  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 4  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 5  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 6  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 7  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 8  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 9  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 10  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 11  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 12  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 13  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 14  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 15  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 16  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 17  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 18  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 19  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 20  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 1  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

Dan Suttle w HGR2 Y 2  46 7.218 2 2 38 8.801 2 2 42.0 0 8.010

Tony Rogers w HGR2 Y 3  49 1 5.973 1 1 44 4.845 1 1 46.5 1 5.409

 N 4  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 5  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 6  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 7  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 8  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 9  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 10  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 11  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 12  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 13  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 14  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 15  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 16  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 17  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 18  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 19  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 20  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

IBS 1000 Yard Match #6 TAC FAC
White Horse Range, Philippi WV

July 9, 2022
Tactical Score Sheet

Score Agg Group Agg Overall
Competitor Competitor

Tony Rogers w HGR2 Tony Rogers w HGR2
Dan Suttle w HGR2 Dan Suttle w HGR2

#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A

Tony Rogers w HGR2 #N/A
Dan Suttle w HGR2 #N/A

#N/A

Best Target Score Best Target Group #N/A
Tony Rogers w HGR2 #N/A
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